

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME

	The years ended March 31			
	YEN (millions)		(A)/(B) X100 (%)	U.S. DOLLARS (millions)
	2003 (A)	2002 (B)		2003
Net sales	8,191,752	7,993,784	102	68,265
Cost of sales	6,240,493	6,184,396	101	52,004
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,798,292	1,926,803	93	14,986
Operating income (loss)	152,967	(117,415)	-	1,275
Other income	46,737	36,039	130	389
(Interest and dividends)	23,079	28,615	81	192
(Other)	23,658	7,424	319	197
Other deductions	102,876	504,696	20	857
(Interest charges)	34,338	45,830	75	286
(Other)	68,538	458,866	15	571
Income (loss) before income taxes and minority interests	96,828	(586,072)	-	807
Income taxes	52,662	(71,114)	-	439
Income (loss) before minority interests	44,166	(514,958)	-	368
Minority interests	16,299	(31,121)	-	136
Net income (loss)	27,867	(483,837)	-	232